|   48×96   | 96×96   |
AC Digital Panel Meter
AC Digital Panel Meter
48 x 96
96 x 96
AC Ammeter
AC Voltmeter
for multirange

Redefine Innovat ive Metering
61
ORDERING EXAMPLE
48x96 AC I 1000 A
96
Adaptor
Plate
5 A A 230 V AC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please specify ordering information as given below,
Type Display OptionsMeasuring Input
Display
caption
Supply
voltage
48x96
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS :
10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 B A
Decimal
point
Measuring
input
Power
supply
75
91,5
4
2
4
3
10 9 8 7 6 4 3 2 1 B A
Zero adj.
Span adj.
Power
Suppy
Measuring Input
A B
4 3 2 1
96x96
AUX
SUPPLY
L
N
4 2 A B
LOAD
L
- +
N
2 1
L
AUX
SUPPLY
A B
L
- +
N
LOAD
Decimal Point position is selectable by short links at the front side of Display
DECIMAL POINT SELECTION :
XXXX
X.XXX
XX.XX
XXX.X
Short Link Position Decimal Point Position On Display
Note : For 96x96 DPM only
Redefine Innovat ive Metering
62
Schnepfenreuther Weg 6, D-90425 Nurnberg, Germany.
Tel.:(+49)(911) 38 492 45
Fax.: (+49)(911) 32 26 212
E-mail: info@ziegler-instruments.com
Website: ziegler-instruments.com
ZIEGLER INSTRUMENTS